Monday, November 27th

Hot Lunch $4.75
Hamburger and French Fries

PBJ

Hot Dog

Nacho

Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad

Chocolate Milk ___ 0J
Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos

Hot Fries ___ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add cheese ___ chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries
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$ 1.75
$ 1.75
$ 2.75
$ 3.00
$ 4.75
$ 4.75
$ 2.25
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Tuesday, November 28th

Hot Lunch $4.75

Chicken Quesadilla and French Fries
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Hot Dog

Nacho

Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy

Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad

Chocolate Milk ___ 0J

Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos

Hot Fries ___ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add cheese ___ chili

Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries

Total
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1.75
1.75
2.75
3.00
4.75
4.75
2.25
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

Wednesday, November 29th

Name

Thursday, November 30th

Name

Class

Hot Lunch $4.75
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
and French Fries
PBJ
Hot Dog
Nacho
Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad
Chocolate Milk ___ 0l
Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos
Hot Fries ____ Doritos
Hot Cheetos
Add cheese ___ chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries
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$ 1.75
$ 1.75
$2.75
$3.00
$4.75
$4.76
$2.25
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$ 0.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Class

Hot Lunch $4.75
Chicken Alfredo and Vegetable
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Monday, December 4th
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $4.75
Red Beans and Rice with
Smoked Sausage
Hot Dog
Nacho
Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad
Chocolate Milk ___ 0J
Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos

Hot Fries ___ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add cheese ___ chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries

Total

$ 1.75
$ 2.75
$ 3.00
$ 4.75
$ 4.75
$ 2.25
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Tuesday, December 5th
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $4.75

Chicken Pattie Sandwich and Fries

_ HotDog

Nacho

Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad

Chocolate Milk ___ 0J
Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos

Hot Fries ___ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add cheese ___ chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries
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1.75
2.75
3.00
4.75
4.75
2.25
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

Wednesday, December 6th
Name

Class
Hot Lunch
__ Pepperoni Pizza
__ Cheese Pizza
Hot Dog
Nacho
Ham ___ Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad
Chocolate Milk ___ 0l
Water ___ Gatorade
Lay's ___ Fritos

Hot Fries ____ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add cheese ___chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
French Fries

Total
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S 4.75

$ 1.75
$2.75
$3.00
$ 475
$ 475
$2.25
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

____PBJ $175
Hot Dog $1.75
~ Nacho $2.75
_Ham_Turkey PoBoy $3.00
" Chicken Salad $4.75
: Ham/Cheese Salad $4.75
_____Side Salad $2.25
Chocolate Milk ___ 0l $1.00
_Water_Gatorade $1.00
: Lay's___ Fritos $0.75
_____HotFries___ Doritos $0.75
Hot Cheetos $0.75
:Add cheese ___ chili $0.50
____Vanilla Ice Cream $1.00
____ Chocolate Ice Cream $1.00
Total
Thursday, December 7th
Name
Class
____Hot Lunch $4.75
Lake Castle Nachos choice of
(gr. beef, sour cream, salsa)
____ HotDog $1.75
_____Nacho $2.75
____Ham__ TurkeyPoBoy $3.00
_____ Chicken Salad $4.75
_____Ham/Cheese Salad $4.75
Side Salad $2.25
:Chocolate Milk ___ 0l $1.00
____Water___ Gatorade $1.00
Lay's___ Fritos $0.75
Hot Fries ___ Doritos $0.75
Hot Cheetos $0.75
~ Addcheese ___chili $0.50
Vanilla Ice Cream $1.00
Chocolate Ice Cream $1.00

Total

Friday, December 1st

Hot Lunch $4.75

Chicken Nuggets and French Fries

PBJ $ 175
Hot Dog S 1.75
Nacho S 2.75
Ham ___ Turkey PoBoy $ 3.00
Chicken Salad S 4.75
Ham/Cheese Salad S 4.75
Side Salad S 2.25
Chocolate Milk ___0J S 1.00
Water ___ Gatorade S 1.00
Lay's___ Fritos $ 0.75
Hot Fries ___ Doritos $ 0.75
Hot Cheetos $ 0.75
Add cheese ___chili $ 0.50
Vanilla Ice Cream $ 1.00
Chocolate Ice Cream $ 1.00
French Fries $ 1.00

Total
Week 1 Total

Friday, December 8th

Name

Class

__ HotLunch $4.75

Chicken Nuggets and French Fries
Hot Dog S 1.75
Nacho S 2.75
Ham ___ Turkey PoBoy $ 3.00
Chicken Salad S 4.75
Ham/Cheese Salad S 4.75
Side Salad S 2.25
Chocolate Milk ___0J $ 1.00
Water ___ Gatorade $ 1.00
Lay's___ Fritos $ 0.75
Hot Fries ___ Doritos $ 0.75
Hot Cheetos $ 0.75
Add cheese ___chili S 0.50
Vanilla Ice Cream S 1.00
Chocolate Ice Cream S 1.00
French Fries S 1.00

Total

Week 2 Total



